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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liliana Guzman3547
Santa Rosa

9.050 9.400 9.6009.250 37.300
9T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Cortney Payne3553
Santa Rosa

9.350 9.025 9.3259.550 37.250
2 4T 2 2T 2 

2 

Claire Fung3520
Golden Bear

9.100 9.175 9.2009.325 36.800
7 2 4 7 3 

3 

Kaylin Fechter3544
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.050 9.0509.650 36.775
11 3 1 9T 4 

4 

Kensey Fechter3545
Santa Rosa

9.250 8.875 9.2509.350 36.725
5 7 3 5 5 

5 

Melissa Barragan3542
Santa Rosa

9.275 9.025 9.2259.150 36.675
4 4T 6 6 6 

6 

Sara Espinosa3510
Four Stars

9.300 8.825 9.3009.025 36.450
3 8 8T 4 7 

7 

Jaime Green3505
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.675 9.3259.100 36.275
6 9 7 2T 8 

8 

Jaime Gage3546
Santa Rosa

9.075 9.025 9.0759.025 36.200
8 4T 8T 8 9 

9 

Christina Goodson3504
Dream Xtreme

9.050 7.875 9.0508.750 34.725
9T 10 11 9T 10 

10 

Ally Pariseau3512
Four Stars

9.375 6.850 8.9508.800 33.975
1 11 10 11 11 

11 
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